
FED ID Federal Electoral Districts Total
Total Income

($000)

Net Income

($000)

Taxable Income

($000)

PR      12 Nova Scotia

12001 Cape Breton--Canso 59,950 2,234,171 2,074,721 1,980,399

12002 Central Nova 60,040 2,370,409 2,190,341 2,106,315

12003 Cumberland--Colchester 66,070 2,418,184 2,242,671 2,156,801

12004 Dartmouth--Cole Harbour 74,670 3,360,261 3,056,811 2,990,209

12005 Halifax 72,440 3,582,762 3,290,294 3,209,508

12006 Halifax West 75,220 3,719,510 3,389,142 3,331,581

12007 Kings--Hants 67,220 2,632,211 2,429,195 2,353,692

12008 Sackville--Preston--Chezzetcook 69,410 3,231,041 2,949,533 2,896,662

12009 South Shore--St. Margarets 78,020 3,192,345 2,938,695 2,823,590

12010 Sydney--Victoria 60,190 2,074,518 1,928,247 1,829,330

12011 West Nova 70,150 2,465,920 2,288,974 2,183,204

TOTAL 753,400 31,281,331 28,778,623 27,861,290

Table 1a - Federal Electoral District Statistics for All Returns - 2016 Tax Year


